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DEMy 

BENGALURU 

Category 
Student 

Non-Members 

ISPGHAN / IAP Members 

Corporate Bookings 

Indian Society of Pediatric Gastroenterology, 
Hepatology, and Nutrition 

MAIN CONFERENCE (Nov 1t &2nd, 2025) 

International Delegate 

isp_han 

The 12th Annual Meeting of 

[DM/MCH/FNB/Dr NB/ ISPGHAN Fellows] 

The 35th National Conference of 

Online (ndian Delegate) 

Individual 

Pedgastro Annual Conference 

ISPGHANCON 2025 

Online 

Corporate Bookings 

HEPATOLOGY AND NUTRITON 

Online (International Delegate) 

Gastroenterology chapter of IAP 
(Indian Academy of Pediatrics) 

Students (MD/DNB Pediatrics) 

and 

Oct 31st Nov 2nd, 2025 

Organizing Secretary 

Royal Orchid Resort & Convention Center, 
Bengaluru 

Early Bird Fees 

Contact no: +91 82849 59288 

Email: orgsecaispghancon2025.com 

(Upto Aug 15, 2025) 
Amt in INR 

5000 

6500 

8000 

SINGLE DAY CME FOR PEDIATRICIANS ( Nov 2nd , 2025) 

9500 

12500 

17200 

10320 

6500 

manipalhospitals 

2500 

3500 

6000 

3000 

Why to attend? 

Who can attend? 

An academic confluence of clinicians and researchers from India 
and abroad, united to advance children's gut and liver health. 

LIFE'S ON 

Registration & Abstract 
Submission Now 

Open! 

www.ispghancon2025.com 
Scan the QR code or visit our website 

for complete details. 

Pediatric Gastroenterologists, Pediatric Surgeons, Adult Gastroenterologists, 
Trainees, Pediatricians, Nutritionists, and Nurses. 

Secretariat Office 
Contact no: +9180 4652 0999 

Email: secretariat@ispghancon2025.com 

https://theonsite.tech/ispghancon2025/form2.php
https://theonsite.tech/ispghancon2025/abstract_submission_2025-2.php



