





Pedgastro Annual Conference

ISPGHANCON 2025

The 12th Annual Meeting of

Indian Society of Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology, and Nutrition

and

The 35th National Conference of

Gastroenterology chapter of IAP (Indian Academy of Pediatrics)

Oct 31st - Nov 2nd, 2025

Royal Orchid Resort & Convention Center, Bengaluru

Registrations & Abstract Submission Now Open

www.ispahancon2025.com



Dr Srikanth K P Organizing Secretary



Dr S K Yachha Organizing Chairperson



Dr Nagendra Kumar V R



Prof. Seema Alam ISPGHAN President



Dr. M S Viswanathan



Dr Somashekar H R ISPGHAN Treasurer



Dr. Sumitha B Nayak President - IAP Bengaluru



Dr. Sunil Kumar B M



Dr. Harilal Naik M L Treasurer- IAP Bengaluru







Pedgastro Annual Conference

ISPGHANCON 2025

The 12th Annual Meeting of

Indian Society of Pediatric Gastroenterology, Hepatology, and Nutrition

and

The 35th National Conference of

Gastroenterology chapter of IAP (Indian Academy of Pediatrics)

Oct 31st - Nov 2nd, 2025

Royal Orchid Resort & Convention Center, Bengaluru

MAIN CONFERENCE (Nov 1st & 2nd, 2025)	
Category	Early Bird Fees (Upto Aug 15, 2025) Amt in INR
Student	5000
[DM/MCH/FNB/Dr NB/ ISPGHAN Fellows]	6500
ISPGHAN / IAP Members	8000
Non-Members	9500
Corporate Bookings	12500
International Delegate	17200
Online (International Delegate)	10320
Online (Indian Delegate)	6500
SINGLE DAY CME FOR PEDIATRICIANS (Nov 2 nd , 2025)	
Students (MD/DNB Pediatrics)	2500
Individual	3500
Corporate Bookings	6000
Online	3000

Registration & Abstract Submission Now Open!



www.ispghancon2025.com

Scan the QR code or visit our website for complete details.

Why to attend?

An academic confluence of clinicians and researchers from India and abroad, united to advance children's gut and liver health.

Who can attend?

Pediatric Gastroenterologists, Pediatric Surgeons, Adult Gastroenterologists, Trainees, Pediatricians, Nutritionists, and Nurses.

Email: secretariat@ispghancon2025.com